
Chinese Bowling Club4/26/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 31 of 32

Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Alon Evans's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk125 85 106 130 130 366 621 366 3 122.00 - 0.00 = 122.00 130 366 215 621
2 09/12/23 bk125 85 139 107 117 363 618 729 6 121.50 - 122.00 = -0.50 139 366 224 621
3 09/19/23 bk125 85 129 156 137 422 677 1151 9 127.89 - 121.50 = 6.39 156 422 241 677
4 09/26/23 127 83 112 118 132 362 611 1513 12 126.08 - 127.89 = -1.81 156 422 241 677
5 10/10/23 126 84 127 113 131 371 623 1884 15 125.60 - 126.08 = -0.48 156 422 241 677
6 10/17/23 125 85 185 164 160 509 764 2393 18 132.94 - 125.60 = 7.34 185 509 270 764
7 10/24/23 132 79 126 105 131 362 599 2755 21 131.19 - 132.94 = -1.75 185 509 270 764
8 10/31/23 131 80 a131 a131 a131 393 633 2755 21 131.19 - 131.19 = 0.00 185 509 270 764
9 11/07/23 131 80 140 190 137 467 707 3222 24 134.25 - 131.19 = 3.06 190 509 270 764

10 11/14/23 134 77 115 136 132 383 614 3605 27 133.52 - 134.25 = -0.73 190 509 270 764
11 11/21/23 133 78 158 117 149 424 658 4029 30 134.30 - 133.52 = 0.78 190 509 270 764
12 11/28/23 134 77 122 163 147 432 663 4461 33 135.18 - 134.30 = 0.88 190 509 270 764
13 12/05/23 143 69 107 92 176 375 582 4836 36 134.33 - 135.18 = -0.85 190 509 270 764
14 12/12/23 143 69 194 146 137 477 684 5313 39 136.23 - 134.33 = 1.90 194 509 271 764
15 12/19/23 143 69 108 153 160 421 628 5734 42 136.52 - 136.23 = 0.29 194 509 270 764
16 01/09/24 143 69 144 126 84 354 561 6088 45 135.29 - 136.52 = -1.23 194 509 270 764

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 143 69 120 136 130 386 593 6474 48 134.88 - 135.29 = -0.41 194 509 270 764
18 01/23/24 143 69 139 141 126 406 613 6880 51 134.90 - 134.88 = 0.03 194 509 270 764
19 01/30/24 143 69 104 126 128 358 565 7238 54 134.04 - 134.90 = -0.86 194 509 270 764
20 02/06/24 143 69 164 137 132 433 640 7671 57 134.58 - 134.04 = 0.54 194 509 270 764
21 02/13/24 143 69 160 135 141 436 643 8107 60 135.12 - 134.58 = 0.54 194 509 270 764
22 02/20/24 143 69 120 139 137 396 603 8503 63 134.97 - 135.12 = -0.15 194 509 270 764
23 02/27/24 143 69 166 149 107 422 629 8925 66 135.23 - 134.97 = 0.26 194 509 270 764
24 03/05/24 143 69 134 156 142 432 639 9357 69 135.61 - 135.23 = 0.38 194 509 270 764
25 03/12/24 143 69 147 134 157 438 645 9795 72 136.04 - 135.61 = 0.43 194 509 270 764
26 03/19/24 143 69 156 115 170 441 648 10236 75 136.48 - 136.04 = 0.44 194 509 270 764
27 03/26/24 143 69 126 166 137 429 636 10665 78 136.73 - 136.48 = 0.25 194 509 270 764
28 04/02/24 143 69 123 133 143 399 606 11064 81 136.59 - 136.73 = -0.14 194 509 270 764
29 04/09/24 143 69 138 177 160 475 682 11539 84 137.37 - 136.59 = 0.78 194 509 270 764
30 04/16/24 143 69 151 215 171 537 744 12076 87 138.80 - 137.37 = 1.44 215 537 289 764
31 04/23/24 143 69 115 123 190 428 635 12504 90 138.93 - 138.80 = 0.13 215 537 284 764

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 20 43 18 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
12 13 3 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
135.83 139.93 141.03

High game of 215  on week 30 High series of 537  on week 30 High average of 138.93  after bowling week 31
Low game of 84  on week 16 Low series of 354  on week 16 Low average of 121.50  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 194  on week 14 Game #2: 215  on week 30 Game #3: 190  on week 31

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club4/26/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 31 of 32

Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Nikko Gigi's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 174 41 170 198 156 524 647 524 3 174.67 - 0.00 = 174.67 198 524
2 09/12/23 173 42 132 247 140 519 645 1043 6 173.83 - 174.67 = -0.83 247 524
3 09/19/23 168 46 130 132 208 470 608 1513 9 168.11 - 173.83 = -5.72 247 524
4 09/26/23 168 46 157 180 178 515 653 2028 12 169.00 - 168.11 = 0.89 247 524 226 653
5 10/10/23 169 45 158 122 104 384 519 2412 15 160.80 - 169.00 = -8.20 247 524 226 653
6 10/17/23 160 54 143 139 100 382 544 2794 18 155.22 - 160.80 = -5.58 247 524 226 653
7 10/24/23 155 58 111 167 141 419 593 3213 21 153.00 - 155.22 = -2.22 247 524 226 653
8 10/31/23 153 60 131 183 176 490 670 3703 24 154.29 - 153.00 = 1.29 247 524 243 670
9 11/07/23 154 59 156 142 194 492 669 4195 27 155.37 - 154.29 = 1.08 247 524 253 670

10 11/14/23 155 58 179 153 147 479 653 4674 30 155.80 - 155.37 = 0.43 247 524 253 670
11 11/21/23 155 58 141 160 167 468 642 5142 33 155.82 - 155.80 = 0.02 247 524 253 670
12 11/28/23 155 58 158 215 171 544 718 5686 36 157.94 - 155.82 = 2.13 247 544 273 718
13 12/05/23 164 50 222 174 174 570 720 6256 39 160.41 - 157.94 = 2.47 247 570 278 738
14 12/12/23 164 50 157 128 139 424 574 6680 42 159.05 - 160.41 = -1.36 247 570 273 720
15 12/19/23 164 50 124 140 129 393 543 7073 45 157.18 - 159.05 = -1.87 247 570 273 720
16 01/09/24 164 50 198 149 129 476 626 7549 48 157.27 - 157.18 = 0.09 247 570 273 720

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 164 50 a164 a164 a164 492 642 7549 48 157.27 - 157.27 = 0.00 247 570 273 720
18 01/23/24 164 50 159 162 196 517 667 8066 51 158.16 - 157.27 = 0.89 247 570 273 720
19 01/30/24 164 50 170 158 180 508 658 8574 54 158.78 - 158.16 = 0.62 247 570 273 720
20 02/06/24 164 50 168 180 114 462 612 9036 57 158.53 - 158.78 = -0.25 247 570 273 720
21 02/13/24 164 50 178 187 169 534 684 9570 60 159.50 - 158.53 = 0.97 247 570 273 720
22 02/20/24 164 50 a164 a164 a164 492 642 9570 60 159.50 - 159.50 = 0.00 247 570 273 720
23 02/27/24 164 50 169 178 156 503 653 10073 63 159.89 - 159.50 = 0.39 247 570 273 720
24 03/05/24 164 50 a164 a164 a164 492 642 10073 63 159.89 - 159.89 = 0.00 247 570 273 720
25 03/12/24 164 50 166 142 155 463 613 10536 66 159.64 - 159.89 = -0.25 247 570 273 720
26 03/19/24 164 50 191 159 160 510 660 11046 69 160.09 - 159.64 = 0.45 247 570 273 720
27 03/26/24 164 50 155 154 171 480 630 11526 72 160.08 - 160.09 = 0.00 247 570 273 720
28 04/02/24 164 50 a160 a160 a160 480 630 11526 72 160.08 - 160.08 = 0.00 247 570 273 720
29 04/09/24 164 50 179 146 183 508 658 12034 75 160.45 - 160.08 = 0.37 247 570 273 720
30 04/16/24 164 50 101 149 160 410 560 12444 78 159.54 - 160.45 = -0.91 247 570 273 720
31 04/23/24 164 50 135 180 146 461 611 12905 81 159.32 - 159.54 = -0.22 247 570 273 720

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
7 22 30 18 3 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 3 10 10 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
156.96 163.85 157.15

High game of 247  on week 2 High series of 570  on week 13 High average of 174.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 100  on week 6 Low series of 382  on week 6 Low average of 153.00  after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 222  on week 13 Game #2: 247  on week 2 Game #3: 208  on week 3

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club4/26/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 31 of 32

Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44Trayon Campbell's Bowling Record  - Team 44: Team 44

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk182 34 193 173 247 613 715 613 3 204.33 - 0.00 = 204.33 247 613 281 715
2 09/12/23 bk182 34 205 205 186 596 698 1209 6 201.50 - 204.33 = -2.83 247 613 281 715
3 09/19/23 bk182 34 246 205 214 665 767 1874 9 208.22 - 201.50 = 6.72 247 665 281 767
4 09/26/23 208 10 188 171 194 553 583 2427 12 202.25 - 208.22 = -5.97 247 665 281 767
5 10/10/23 202 16 204 223 212 639 687 3066 15 204.40 - 202.25 = 2.15 247 665 281 767
6 10/17/23 204 14 191 211 169 571 613 3637 18 202.06 - 204.40 = -2.34 247 665 281 767
7 10/24/23 202 16 184 221 193 598 646 4235 21 201.67 - 202.06 = -0.39 247 665 281 767
8 10/31/23 201 17 138 167 211 516 567 4751 24 197.96 - 201.67 = -3.71 247 665 281 767
9 11/07/23 197 20 197 207 172 576 636 5327 27 197.30 - 197.96 = -0.66 247 665 281 767

10 11/14/23 197 20 174 174 167 515 575 5842 30 194.73 - 197.30 = -2.56 247 665 281 767
11 11/21/23 194 23 150 206 196 552 621 6394 33 193.76 - 194.73 = -0.98 247 665 281 767
12 11/28/23 193 24 175 235 188 598 670 6992 36 194.22 - 193.76 = 0.46 247 665 281 767
13 12/05/23 194 23 189 246 211 646 715 7638 39 195.85 - 194.22 = 1.62 247 665 281 767
14 12/12/23 195 22 201 216 174 591 657 8229 42 195.93 - 195.85 = 0.08 247 665 281 767
15 12/19/23 195 22 184 175 190 549 615 8778 45 195.07 - 195.93 = -0.86 247 665 281 767
16 01/09/24 195 22 201 226 180 607 673 9385 48 195.52 - 195.07 = 0.45 247 665 281 767

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 195 22 232 211 223 666 732 10051 51 197.08 - 195.52 = 1.56 247 666 281 767
18 01/23/24 197 20 159 181 248 588 648 10639 54 197.02 - 197.08 = -0.06 248 666 281 767
19 01/30/24 197 20 220 259 173 652 712 11291 57 198.09 - 197.02 = 1.07 259 666 281 767
20 02/06/24 198 19 212 191 223 626 683 11917 60 198.62 - 198.09 = 0.53 259 666 281 767
21 02/13/24 198 19 200 178 215 593 650 12510 63 198.57 - 198.62 = -0.05 259 666 281 767
22 02/20/24 198 19 189 164 147 500 557 13010 66 197.12 - 198.57 = -1.45 259 666 281 767
23 02/27/24 197 20 144 245 191 580 640 13590 69 196.96 - 197.12 = -0.16 259 666 281 767
24 03/05/24 196 21 181 182 145 508 571 14098 72 195.81 - 196.96 = -1.15 259 666 281 767
25 03/12/24 195 22 231 206 193 630 696 14728 75 196.37 - 195.81 = 0.57 259 666 281 767
26 03/19/24 196 21 215 168 200 583 646 15311 78 196.29 - 196.37 = -0.08 259 666 281 767
27 03/26/24 196 21 174 172 256 602 665 15913 81 196.46 - 196.29 = 0.16 259 666 281 767
28 04/02/24 196 21 190 205 179 574 637 16487 84 196.27 - 196.46 = -0.18 259 666 281 767
29 04/09/24 196 21 221 174 162 557 620 17044 87 195.91 - 196.27 = -0.37 259 666 281 767
30 04/16/24 195 22 224 200 203 627 693 17671 90 196.34 - 195.91 = 0.44 259 666 281 767
31 04/23/24 196 21 146 269 205 620 683 18291 93 196.68 - 196.34 = 0.33 269 666 290 767

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 18 26 32 9 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 14 9 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
192.19 202.13 195.71

High game of 269  on week 31 High series of 666  on week 17 High average of 208.22  after bowling week 3
Low game of 138  on week 8 Low series of 500  on week 22 Low average of 193.76  after bowling week 11

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 246  on week 3 Game #2: 269  on week 31 Game #3: 256  on week 27

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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